
Royal Vertical 2017

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME SESSO TEMPO

1 VACCHIERI LUCA M 00:41:28

2 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO M 00:41:44

3 ROSSI FILIPPO M 00:42:31

4 GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO M 00:47:10

5 PE ANDREA M 00:47:49

6 YOUNG TOMAS M 00:47:55

7 TAROCCO ROBERTO M 00:48:24

8 KUMINSKA KATARZYNA F 00:49:26

9 DONETTI ALESSANDRO M 00:51:47

10 MARTINETTO FABRIZIO M 00:52:10

11 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI M 00:52:11

12 BLANCHETTI MARCO M 00:52:25

13 MICHELETTO PAOLO M 00:52:29

14 YOUNG RACHELE F 00:52:44

15 GERARD DAVIDE M 00:53:03

16 BOSCO ORNELLA F 00:54:19

17 DALLA GASPERINA MATTEO M 00:54:58

18 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA F 00:55:11

19 MANCUSO LUIGI M 00:55:23

20 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO M 00:55:34

21 ALLEISON DENISE F 00:56:46

22 PASCIUTO DIEGO M 00:57:03

23 MABRITTO MATTEO M 00:57:41

24 ROSCIO ROBERTO M 00:57:53

25 NIGRETTI MARIO M 00:58:06

26 BENECCHI ELENA F 00:58:16

27 LEONINO EZIO M 00:58:19

28 PORTA CARLO M 00:59:19

29 GRISOLANO SERGIO M 00:59:37

30 TARELLA DAVIDE M 00:59:44

31 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO M 00:59:59

32 BLANCHETTI DAVIDE M 01:02:58

33 ZENERINO ENRICO M 01:03:16

34 FURLANETTO NADIA F 01:03:27

35 GIACOLETTO PAPAS ROMINA F 01:03:55

36 RECCO GABRIELE M 01:03:57

37 SATEGNA ANTONIO M 01:04:26

38 PEROTTI BARBARA F 01:04:37

39 GIACHINO SIMONA F 01:07:42

40 NIGRETTI GIANLUCA M 01:08:11

41 MARTELLI PATRIZIA F 01:09:59

42 LAUDARI ROBERTO M 01:10:47

43 CLEMENTE UGO M 01:12:26

44 BERTA MASSIMO M 01:14:46

45 DATA VITTORIA F 01:18:52

46 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA F 01:19:21



Royal Vertical 2017

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME SESSO TEMPO

1 KUMINSKA KATARZYNA F 00:49:26

2 YOUNG RACHELE F 00:52:44

3 BOSCO ORNELLA F 00:54:19

4 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA F 00:55:11

5 ALLEISON DENISE F 00:56:46

6 BENECCHI ELENA F 00:58:16

7 FURLANETTO NADIA F 01:03:27

8 GIACOLETTO PAPAS ROMINA F 01:03:55

9 PEROTTI BARBARA F 01:04:37

10 GIACHINO SIMONA F 01:07:42

11 MARTELLI PATRIZIA F 01:09:59

12 DATA VITTORIA F 01:18:52

13 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA F 01:19:21



Royal Vertical 2017

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME SESSO TEMPO

1 VACCHIERI LUCA M 00:41:28

2 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO M 00:41:44

3 ROSSI FILIPPO M 00:42:31

4 GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO M 00:47:10

5 PE ANDREA M 00:47:49

6 YOUNG TOMAS M 00:47:55

7 TAROCCO ROBERTO M 00:48:24

8 DONETTI ALESSANDRO M 00:51:47

9 MARTINETTO FABRIZIO M 00:52:10

10 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI M 00:52:11

11 BLANCHETTI MARCO M 00:52:25

12 MICHELETTO PAOLO M 00:52:29

13 GERARD DAVIDE M 00:53:03

14 DALLA GASPERINA MATTEO M 00:54:58

15 MANCUSO LUIGI M 00:55:23

16 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO M 00:55:34

17 PASCIUTO DIEGO M 00:57:03

18 MABRITTO MATTEO M 00:57:41

19 ROSCIO ROBERTO M 00:57:53

20 NIGRETTI MARIO M 00:58:06

21 LEONINO EZIO M 00:58:19

22 PORTA CARLO M 00:59:19

23 GRISOLANO SERGIO M 00:59:37

24 TARELLA DAVIDE M 00:59:44

25 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO M 00:59:59

26 BLANCHETTI DAVIDE M 01:02:58

27 ZENERINO ENRICO M 01:03:16

28 RECCO GABRIELE M 01:03:57

29 SATEGNA ANTONIO M 01:04:26

30 NIGRETTI GIANLUCA M 01:08:11

31 LAUDARI ROBERTO M 01:10:47

32 CLEMENTE UGO M 01:12:26

33 BERTA MASSIMO M 01:14:46


